200m jooks

25,13
25,84
25,92
26,05
26,12
26,32
26,48
26,57
26,79
26,90
(10)
26,92
26,96
26,96
26,99
27,1
27,24
27,26
27,27
27,35
27,44
(20)
27,46
27,48
27,55
27,59
27,60
27,87
28,01
28,04
28,06
28,23
(30)
28,33
28,35
28,42
28,56
28,62
28,63
28,69
28,73
28,73
28,82
(40)
28,85
29,06
29,24
29,35
290,47
29,50
29,67
29,74
29,82

+1,7
+1,0
+1,0
+1,2
+1,8
+1,0
+1,8
+1,0
+1,1
+0,9

+1,2
-0,8
-0,1
-0,1
+1,4
+1,4
-0,1
+0,9
+0,9
+1,9

+1,4
+1,4
+0,5
+0,8
+1,1
+0,2
-0,7
+1,4
-0,7
+1,2

-0,2
+1,2
-1,2
-3.4
+0,2
-0,1
+1,8
+0,5
-1,2
+0,8

+1,0
+0,8
+1,0
-0,1
-1,2
+0,4
-1,0
-0,7
+0,2

Piibe Kirke Aljas
Liisa-Maria Truupdld

Hanna Sdnajalg

Katre Sofia Palm

Liis Grete Atonen
Carina-Renne Valdek
Eliise-Triin Raun

Karolina Orav

Ramona Eliis A. Metsaranta
Anna-Maria Vjazemski

Marilis Remmel
Eliise Anijalg

Emely Karhu

Kristin Lass

Kristi Pappel
Marleen Miilla

Anet Maripuu

Stella Sohvi Altmets
Anette Alapert
Leanne Siimumae

Jennifer Veismann
Laura Ong

Hanne Tonts
Annabel Pielberg
Paula M&ik

Mirjam Méttus
Ethel Silla

Anna Kriger
Kristiina Krause
Kadi-Liis Viiar

Agate Tillmann
Kristina Joarand
Kulla Kurvet
Catrin Rikka
Liina Rohtla
Reelika Parnpuu
Ketriin Kolk
Hanna Otsman
Anne-Mari Peks
Anna-Brita Tall

Cleer Poldsaar
Kelly Nurk

Maria Kall
Johanna Soover
Diana Laar
Hanna-Ketter Kivi
Ketlin Parn
Gedly Tugi

Kerli Ristikivi

16.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
24.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev
29.06.00 Tartu U. ASK
30.05.00 Saue KJK
20.05.01 Audentese SK
07.02.01 SK Lindon
07.05.00 SK Lindon
13.09.00 Tartu U. ASK
22.07.01 SK Altius
26.10.00 Haapsalu KJK

11.04.01 KJK Saare
03.10.01 Tartu SS Kalev
11.10.01 Niidupargi KJK
07.01.00 Tartu U. ASK
29.05.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
28.06.01 KJK Vike
27.05.00 Rapla JK
18.09.01 Nomme KJK
08.06.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.04.00 KJK Kose 2000

17.12.00 KJK Vike
08.04.00 KJK Vike
02.01.00 Némme KJK
30.09.00 KJK Hiiker
16.10.00 SK Fortis
19.07.00 Tartu U. ASK
10.06.01 SK Altius
01.06.01 Audentese SK
26.04.00 SK Fortis
14.12.01 KJK Harta

18.04.01 KJK Léunaldvi
04.03.01 KJK Hiiker
11.04.01 Nomme KJK
27.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
07.12.01 SK Fortis
05.11.00 EMU SK
26.01.01 Audentese SK
09.06.01 SK Leksi 44
24.01.01 SK Altius
11.03.01 KJK Hiiker

24.04.01 SK Altius
31.07.01 KJK Hiiker
30.06.01 KJK Ldunaldvi
19.04.01 Audentese SK
10.02.01 KJK Ldunaldvi
27.12.01 Tartu U. ASK
26.02.01 Némme KJK
11.09.01 KJS Sakala
12.12.01 L&adnemaa KJK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 u20
2u18
3u18
ul18 7v
1u18
4u18
2u18
9 €j
4 u20
5u18

u18 7v
u18 3v
ul18 7v
ul18 7v
3 12k
2u18
ul18 7v
7 ul8
8 u18
v

3ul18
4 u18
8 u20
€j
9 u20
12 u18
13 u18
5u18
14 u18
ul18 7v

6 u18
u18 7v
16 u18

17 u18
u18 7v

5u18
5v

19 u18
€j

4 u18
€j
5u18
ul18 7v
22 u18
3ul18
3u18
4 u16
23 u18

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tammne
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn

Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tartu/Tammne
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tammne
Tartu/Tammne
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tartu/Tammne
Rakvere
Rakvere
Viljandi

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Nancy
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tammne

Valmiera
Tartu/Tammne
Rakvere

Valga

Rakvere
Tartu/Tammne
Tallinn

Tallinn
Rakvere
Nancy

Voéru

Nancy

Véru
Tartu/Tammne
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Parnu

Viljandi
Rakvere

08.06.17
05.07.17
05.07.17
11.08.17
21.06.17
05.07.17
21.06.17
23.07.17
08.06.17
05.07.17

11.08.17
30.06.17
11.08.17
11.08.17
25.05.17
19.06.17
11.08.17
05.07.17
05.07.17
22.09.17

19.06.17
19.06.17
08.06.17
26.06.17
08.06.17
05.07.17
05.07.17
19.06.17
05.07.17
11.08.17

13.07.17
11.08.17
05.07.17
08.06.17
05.07.17
11.08.17
21.06.17
17.05.17
05.07.17
26.06.17

22.08.17
26.06.17
22.08.17
11.08.17
05.07.17
25.05.17
28.06.17
28.06.17
05.07.17



